Thread Milling Tools METRIC
Thread Milling Tools
PAGECONTENTS
TECHNICAL SECTION
3
4
5-6
7-8

EXTERNAL SOLID THREAD MILL-  ISO METRIC  /  AMERICAN UN
3
EROJET ORDERING CODE  - SOLID THREAD MILLING
K520CISO0.8L1003906TMG
CARBIDE
GRADE
K520C
THREAD
STANDARD
ISO
UN
BSP
BSPT
NPT
NPTF
UNJ
MJ
PITCHTOOL
CUTTING
LENGTH
CUTTING
DIAMETER
Ø 3.9  MM
SHANK
DIAMETER (MM)
  L10=10 MM
MM TPI
0.35-3.0 72-8
THREAD MILLING ADVANTAGES
EROJET IS A CUTTING TOOLS MANUFACTURER OF THREAD
MILLING, THREAD TURNING AND GROOVING TOOLS
EROJET's tools reputation is built by advanced manufacturing processes with the high
professionalism, efficiently and reliably, that’s certified according to ISO 9001.
EROJET provides the right solution for specific needs, with outstanding customer service, Technical
consultation and fast delivery.
One tool can be used for right hand and left hand thread.
One tool can produce a wide variety of thread diameters of the same pitch.
Produces threads with high surface finish, sizes and accuracy.
Full thread to the bottom of hole.
Small machines can produce large threads due to less spindle torque.
Less cutting pressure for thin wall parts.
Eliminates the need of removing broken taps.
PARTIAL PROFILE :
TMP = SINGLE  TOOTH
FULL PROFILE :
TMC = 3 TEETH
TMCL = 3 TEETH –LONG
TMD = 3 TEETH - HM
TMG = REGULAR -helical
TMGB = Through Coolant
TMX = REULAR-straight
CMP = Chamfer
PM = Preparation
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
3
4
6
 8
 10
 12
 16
 20
Thread Milling Tools
0.8 MM
SOLID THREAD MILLING
INTERNAL TOOLS

19
20
ORDERING CODE D1 L1D2 H B a L
28
CHAMFERS TOOLS
CMP03015L4 P90
CMP03020L5 P90
CMP03025L6 P90
CMP04031L8 P90
CMP04039L10 P90
CMP06045L11 P90
CMP06049L12 P90
CMP06059L14 P90
CMP08079L20 P90
3
3
3
4

7
8
ORDERING CODE D1 L1D2 H B a L
CMP04031L12 P90
CMP04039L16 P90
CMP06049L20 P90
CMP06059L24 P90
CMP08079L30 P90
4
4
6
6